
Mariages à Bou-Medfa : 1852-1904 

Recherche par le patronyme de l’époux 

A 

  1  ALOSTERY LOUIS, FRANCOIS - ROUILLER MARIE, JEREMIE - BOU MEDFA - 1878 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

  2  CERVERA JEAN - ALOY ANTOINETTE - BOU MEDFA - 1877 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

  
3
  
LAUNO FRANCOIS - ANDRIEUX MARGUERITE, FRANCOISE, JOSEPHINE - BOU MEDFA - 1874 - Mariage 
- (2 vues) 

    

  
4
  
ALBERTINI ARTHUR, AUGUSTE, CELESTIN - DESAITRE LOUISE, VALENTINE, ROSALIE - BOU MEDFA - 
1881 - Mariage - (1 vues) 

    

  5  ISARD JULES, STANISLAS - ANDRIEU ANNE, MARIE - BOU MEDFA - 1872 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

  6  BEN AZRA CHALOUM - CHEMOUL LIZA - BOU MEDFA - 1885 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

  7  BELLON JOSEPH - ANGLADA ISABEL - BOU MEDFA - 1863 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 8  ANDRE JOSEPH, LEANDRE - LOTH MARIE, CELINE - BOU MEDFA - 1875 - Mariage - (1 vues) 

 

B 

01  BALLAND CHARLES - BLANC CATHERINE - BOU MEDFA - 1866 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 02  ROUGIER FRANCOIS, SIMON - BIRINGER MARIE, ANNE - BOU MEDFA - 1869 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 03  FEHRENBACH FRANCOIS, ANTOINE - BREHEM ROSINE - BOU MEDFA - 1861 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 04  BOTTEMER CHARLES - VIENNET ROSINE, JEANNE - BOU MEDFA - 1857 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 05  RENAUD EDOAURD - BLANG LOUISE - BOU MEDFA - 1878 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 
06 

 
COURTOIS AUGUSTE, LEON - BOUTRIN MELITINE, HONORINE - BOU MEDFA - 1904 - Mariage - 
(1 vues) 

    

 07  BERTHOU JEAN, HENRY - CHANAUD MARIE, LOUISE - BOU MEDFA - 1888 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 08  BETKOUNE MOISE - ZENOUN JACOB - BOU MEDFA - 1891 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 09  BRISACH HENRY, PHILIPPE - GUYON MARIE, GABRIELLE - BOU MEDFA - 1894 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 10  BANDET EUGENE, THEODORE - CORENTIN MARIE, AZELE - BOU MEDFA - 1884 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 11  LIGIER JEAN, ALEXANDRE - BRIDE MARIE, JOSEPHINE - BOU MEDFA - 1889 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 12  BLANCHOT JOSEPH, ALPHONSE - LALLEMAND OLYMPE - BOU MEDFA - 1878 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 13  BOANICH ELIE - ZENOUN SOAR - BOU MEDFA - 1875 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 14  BONICHE JUDAS - ZENOUN REBKA - BOU MEDFA - 1883 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 15  PALIURE PROSPER, ALFRED - BRET JULIE - BOU MEDFA - 1868 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 
16 

 
MANIVAL THEOBAL, ELISEE, MARIUS - BONNARD JOSEPHINE - BOU MEDFA - 1885 - Mariage - 
(2 vues) 

    

 17  HUILLET JEAN, EMILE - BOISSON LOUISE - BOU MEDFA - 1883 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 18  BRUNEL JEAN, BAPTISTE - CHRIST MARIE, EVE - BOU MEDFA - 1870 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 19  BELLON JOSEPH - ANGLADA ISABEL - BOU MEDFA - 1863 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 20  BALAGUER SEBASTIEN - CANAMAS MARIE, ANNETTE - BOU MEDFA - 1887 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 21  BASTIDE JOSEPH, ALEXANDRE - NYER LOUISE - BOU MEDFA - 1896 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 22  BOUVIER JEAN, JOSEPH - VERDOUX FRANCOISE - BOU MEDFA - 1873 - Mariage - (1 vues)     



 23  URSULE JEAN, BAPTISTE - BRUNO MARIE, AGNES - BOU MEDFA - 1889 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 24  BRUNET CHAFFREY, JOSEPH - ROUILLON EUGENIE, JULIE - BOU MEDFA - 1873 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 25  VAUTRIN BARTHELEMY - BARBER JOSEPHINE, GABRIELLE - BOU MEDFA - 1901 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 26  BRUN JOSEPH - LATREILLE FRANCOISE - BOU MEDFA - 1890 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 27  BERENGUER VINCENT - DELMAS ANGELIQUE, FELICIE - BOU MEDFA - 1901 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 28  HANRIOT JOSEPH - BONNET MARIE, LOUISE - BOU MEDFA - 1896 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 29  BEN AZRA CHALOUM - CHEMOUL LIZA - BOU MEDFA - 1885 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 

C 

 
01 

 
COURTOIS PIERRE, FRANCOIS, MARIUS - CANAMAS ROSA, MARIA - BOU MEDFA - 1873 - Mariage - 
(2 vues) 

    

 02  POINTU JEAN - CORRENTIN MARIE, AZILE - BOU MEDFA - 1875 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 03  CHAUVELET LOUIS, FELIX - ODY MARIE, CELINE - BOU MEDFA - 1900 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 04  CORENTIN JOSEPH - SARRE VICTOIRE - BOU MEDFA - 1857 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 05  BANDET EUGENE, THEODORE - CORENTIN MARIE, AZELE - BOU MEDFA - 1884 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 06  CONUS CHARLES, MATHIEU - DAVID LOUISE - BOU MEDFA - 1884 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 
07 

 
MILANINI FRANCOIS, ANTOINE - COLINOT HENRIETTE, CATHERINE - BOU MEDFA - 1894 - Mariage - 
(1 vues) 

    

 08  VIENNET LEON, SEVERE - CORBE LOUISE, MELITINE - BOU MEDFA - 1877 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 09  CAMARASA JEAN, BAPTISTE - ROSAN EUGENIE, PAULINE - BOU MEDFA - 1890 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 
10 

 
HUILLET HYPOLITTE - CASSABOIS MARIE, FRANCOISE, ELEONORE - BOU MEDFA - 1858 - Mariage - 
(2 vues) 

    

 11  BALAGUER SEBASTIEN - CANAMAS MARIE, ANNETTE - BOU MEDFA - 1887 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 12  THENOU JOSEPH - COUCHOT MARIE - BOU MEDFA - 1852 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 
13 

 
LALLEMAND JEAN, BAPTISTE, ALPHONSE - COTE PHILOMENE, MARIE - BOU MEDFA - 1859 - Mariage 
- (2 vues) 

    

 14  GUYON CONSTANT, JEAN, MARIE - COTE MARIE, JULIE - BOU MEDFA - 1863 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 
15 

 
COTE DERNIER, FRANCOIS, JULES - LEMONTEY CONSTANCE, MARIE - BOU MEDFA - 1864 - Mariage - 
(2 vues) 

    

 16  SARRE FRANCOIS, AUGUSTE - COTE MARIE, JULIE - BOU MEDFA - 1894 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 17  CHANAUD FRANCOIS - SCHAKEY MARIE, LOUISE - BOU MEDFA - 1871 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 18  BERTHOU JEAN, HENRY - CHANAUD MARIE, LOUISE - BOU MEDFA - 1888 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 19  BRUNEL JEAN, BAPTISTE - CHRIST MARIE, EVE - BOU MEDFA - 1870 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 20  LATRILLE FRANCOIS - CHRIST MARIE, EVE - BOU MEDFA - 1873 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 21  CAMPAGNE FRANCOIS - LAUNO ROSINE, FRANCOISE, ANAIS - BOU MEDFA - 1897 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 22  CARRIE PIERRE, JOSEPH - REBMANN ELISABETH - BOU MEDFA - 1867 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 23  TECHOUEYRES LUC - CURT ANNE, MARIE - BOU MEDFA - 1863 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 24  GARRIGUET ALEXIS - CURT MARIE, LOUISE - BOU MEDFA - 1866 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 25  CAZEAUX BERNARD - GERMAIN MARIE, JOSEPHINE - BOU MEDFA - 1903 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 26  LAPALUS JEAN, MARIE - CARON MARIE - BOU MEDFA - 1904 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 27  DARLES CYPRIEN - CUNY JEANNE, CESARINE - BOU MEDFA - 1895 - Mariage - (1 vues)     



 
28 

 
CUNY LOUIS, JOSEPH - SORS PELAGIE, MARGUERITE, THERESE - BOU MEDFA - 1901 - Mariage - 
(1 vues) 

    

 
29 

 
COURTOIS ERNEST, EMILE - MAESTRE MARIE, JOSEPHINE, PIERRINE - BOU MEDFA - 1899 - Mariage 
- (1 vues) 

    

 30  COURTOIS MARIUS, JOSEPH - HEINIS LOUISE, MARCELINE - BOU MEDFA - 1902 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 
31 

 
COURTOIS AUGUSTE, LEON - BOUTRIN MELITINE, HONORINE - BOU MEDFA - 1904 - 
Mariage - (1 vues) 

    

 32  BEN AZRA CHALOUM - CHEMOUL LIZA - BOU MEDFA - 1885 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 33  COULON HONORE - FERRER FRANCOISE - BOU MEDFA - 1886 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 34  PELISSIER BAPTISTE - CHABERT MARIE, ANNE, FRANCOISE - BOU MEDFA - 1868 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 35  COLLET AUGUSTE - IELCH FRANCOISE, THERESE - BOU MEDFA - 1870 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 36  LEHR LEON - CARRERAS ANTOINETTE - BOU MEDFA - 1902 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 37  CERVERA JEAN - ALOY ANTOINETTE - BOU MEDFA - 1877 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 38  CORTES LAURENT - VILLARET MELANIE, MADELAINE - BOU MEDFA - 1890 - Mariage - (1 vues) 

 

D 

 
01 

 
FORQUET DE DORNE MARCUIS, DUSSERNE, JACQUES, JOSEPH - RAVINALE MARIE, LAURENCE - 
BOU MEDFA - 1868 - Mariage - (1 vues) 

    

 
02 

 
FORQUET DE DORNE MARCUIS, DUSSERRE, JACQUES, JOSEPH - RAVINALE MARIE, LAURENCE - 
BOU MEDFA - 1868 - Mariage - (1 vues) 

    

 03  DARLES CYPRIEN - CUNY JEANNE, CESARINE - BOU MEDFA - 1895 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 04  SIBAND FRANCOIS, XAVIER - DELERIS MARIE, JEANNE - BOU MEDFA - 1881 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 
05 

 
ALBERTINI ARTHUR, AUGUSTE, CELESTIN - DESAITRE LOUISE, VALENTINE, ROSALIE - BOU MEDFA 
- 1881 - Mariage - (1 vues) 

    

 06  DRAPIER GUSTAVE, ADOLPHE - ORGERET MARIE, LOUISE - BOU MEDFA - 1886 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 07  RAVEU EUGENE, VINCENT - DAVER JOSEPHINE - BOU MEDFA - 1895 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 08  GAUDAN LEGER - DORGANS MARIE, ANNE - BOU MEDFA - 1868 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 09  DUCOM SIMEON - SARRE MARIE, HELENE - BOU MEDFA - 1888 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 10  DREVET NICOLAS - RAMUEL MARIE - BOU MEDFA - 1853 - Mariage - (3 vues)     

 
11 

 
THENON AUGUSTIN, JOSEPH, EDOUARD - DREVET ELISABETH - BOU MEDFA - 1877 - Mariage - 
(2 vues) 

    

 12  STIEVENARD CONSTANT - DREVET MARIE - BOU MEDFA - 1883 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 13  DEMARCHI ANTOINE - GOBBI MARIE, HELENE - BOU MEDFA - 1868 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 14  BERENGUER VINCENT - DELMAS ANGELIQUE, FELICIE - BOU MEDFA - 1901 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 15  ENGLUMEN LOUIS - DAVID JOSEPHINE - BOU MEDFA - 1869 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 16  CONUS CHARLES, MATHIEU - DAVID LOUISE - BOU MEDFA - 1884 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 
17 

 
DURAND JEAN, JACQUES, BENOIT - PERRET THEREZE, PAULINE - BOU MEDFA - 1867 - Mariage - 
(2 vues) 

    

 18  POICHOT MARIUS, EMILE - DURAND MARIE, JOSEPHINE - BOU MEDFA - 1888 - Mariage - (1 vues) 

 

 



 

E 

  1  ENGLUMEN LOUIS - DAVID JOSEPHINE - BOU MEDFA - 1869 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

  2  FABRE VINCENT - EUSTACHE ANNE, CATHERINE - BOU MEDFA - 1878 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 3  EL MALEK CHALOUM - ZINOUN CAMIRE - BOU MEDFA - 1880 - Mariage - (2 vues) 

 

F 

  1  FEHRENBACH FRANCOIS, ANTOINE - BREHEM ROSINE - BOU MEDFA - 1861 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

  2  FROMONT JEAN, LEON - GOICHOT MARIE - BOU MEDFA - 1857 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

  
3
  
HASSELOT EUGENE, ALPHONSE - FROMONT FANIE, LEOCADIE - BOU MEDFA - 1883 - Mariage - 
(2 vues) 

    

  4  FROMONT JOSEPH, EMILE - NYER MARIE - BOU MEDFA - 1888 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

  
5
  
FORQUET DE DORNE MARCUIS, DUSSERNE, JACQUES, JOSEPH - RAVINALE MARIE, LAURENCE - 
BOU MEDFA - 1868 - Mariage - (1 vues) 

    

  
6
  
FORQUET DE DORNE MARCUIS, DUSSERRE, JACQUES, JOSEPH - RAVINALE MARIE, LAURENCE - 
BOU MEDFA - 1868 - Mariage - (1 vues) 

    

  7  FABRE VINCENT - EUSTACHE ANNE, CATHERINE - BOU MEDFA - 1878 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

  8  COULON HONORE - FERRER FRANCOISE - BOU MEDFA - 1886 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 
9 
 
FERNANDEZ JOSEPH, MICHEL - SILBA JUANA, JOSEFA, BRIGIDA - BOU MEDFA - 1890 - Mariage - 
(1 vues) 

 

G 

 01  HUILLET JEAN, EMILE - GUILLAUMOND MELANIE - BOU MEDFA - 1874 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 02  PAULIN CHARLES, FULGENCE - GAUCHEY URSULE - BOU MEDFA - 1861 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 03  GARRIGUET ALEXIS - CURT MARIE, LOUISE - BOU MEDFA - 1866 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 04  GARRIGUET AUGUSTE - HUILLET LEONIE, EUGENIE - BOU MEDFA - 1903 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 05  GAUDAN LEGER - DORGANS MARIE, ANNE - BOU MEDFA - 1868 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 06  LAHAYE LEON - GRESSET PELAGIE, ANTOINETTE - BOU MEDFA - 1890 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 07  GOICHOT DENIS - HUILLET JEANNE - BOU MEDFA - 1857 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 08  FROMONT JEAN, LEON - GOICHOT MARIE - BOU MEDFA - 1857 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 09  DEMARCHI ANTOINE - GOBBI MARIE, HELENE - BOU MEDFA - 1868 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 10  GOURGUES EUGENE, ALOYSE - LALLEMAND MARIE, LOUISE - BOU MEDFA - 1891 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 
11 

 
MASQUIDA JOSEPH, BARTHELEMY, MAGIN - GUMILA AGATHE, CATHERINE,THERESE - BOU MEDFA 
- 1879 - Mariage - (2 vues) 

    

 
12 

 
GERMA VICTOR, EUGENE, ERNEST - HUSTEL PHILIPPINE, JOSEPHINE, MALTHIDE - BOU MEDFA - 
1871 - Mariage - (2 vues) 

    

 13  GRANGER JEAN, LOUIS - NYER ANTOINETTE - BOU MEDFA - 1902 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 14  GUYON DESIRE, JOSEPH - PAULIN JOSEPHINE, ALBINE - BOU MEDFA - 1861 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 15  GUYON CONSTANT, JEAN, MARIE - COTE MARIE, JULIE - BOU MEDFA - 1863 - Mariage - (2 vues)     



 16  GUYON DESIRE, JOSEPH - PAULIN MARIE, JULIE, FELICIE - BOU MEDFA - 1876 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 17  BRISACH HENRY, PHILIPPE - GUYON MARIE, GABRIELLE - BOU MEDFA - 1894 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 18  GUYON HILAIRE, CONSTANT - WATELCH MARIE - BOU MEDFA - 1896 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 
19 

 
GERMAIN FRANCOIS, XAVIER - JOUANNEAU MARIE, JOSEPHINE - BOU MEDFA - 1902 - Mariage - 
(1 vues) 

    

 20  CAZEAUX BERNARD - GERMAIN MARIE, JOSEPHINE - BOU MEDFA - 1903 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 21  GRAS LOUIS, JEAN, BAPTISTE - JORION CONSTANCE - BOU MEDFA - 1899 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 
22 

 
GRAS HENRI, FIRMIN, ANTOINE - RAGOUMES MARIE, CECILE, JULIE - BOU MEDFA - 1899 - Mariage - 
(1 vues) 

    

 
23 

 
JANER JOSEPH, MAGIN - GOMILA JEANNE, FRANCOISE, THERESE - BOU MEDFA - 1886 - Mariage - 
(2 vues) 

    

 24  VERVINS ALEXANDRE - GOMILA CATHERINE, MARIE - BOU MEDFA - 1895 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 

H 

 01  VERDIER BERNARD, AUGUSTE - HAUGER LOUISE - BOU MEDFA - 1893 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 
02 

 
GERMA VICTOR, EUGENE, ERNEST - HUSTEL PHILIPPINE, JOSEPHINE, MALTHIDE - BOU MEDFA - 
1871 - Mariage - (2 vues) 

    

 03  HEINIS FRANCOIS, GEORGES - LENE MARIE, ADELAIDE - BOU MEDFA - 1873 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 04  COURTOIS MARIUS, JOSEPH - HEINIS LOUISE, MARCELINE - BOU MEDFA - 1902 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 05  HEINIS AUGUSTE - JACATI TECLE, CONSTANTINE - BOU MEDFA - 1902 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 06  HORCHOLLE MARIUS, ALBERT - ISARD JULIE, HONORINE - BOU MEDFA - 1894 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 
07 

 
HASSELOT EUGENE, ALPHONSE - FROMONT FANIE, LEOCADIE - BOU MEDFA - 1883 - Mariage - 
(2 vues) 

    

 08  HANRIOT JOSEPH - BONNET MARIE, LOUISE - BOU MEDFA - 1896 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 09  GOICHOT DENIS - HUILLET JEANNE - BOU MEDFA - 1857 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 
10 

 
HUILLET HYPOLITTE - CASSABOIS MARIE, FRANCOISE, ELEONORE - BOU MEDFA - 1858 - Mariage - 
(2 vues) 

    

 11  HUILLET JULES, ALEXANDRE - SIBAND MARIE, ANNE - BOU MEDFA - 1869 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 12  HUILLET JEAN, EMILE - GUILLAUMOND MELANIE - BOU MEDFA - 1874 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 13  HUILLET JEAN, EMILE - BOISSON LOUISE - BOU MEDFA - 1883 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 14  PASTOR EMMANUEL, JEROME - HUILLET MARIE, EVE - BOU MEDFA - 1893 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 
15 

 
SOST JEAN, BERTRAND, ETIENNE - HUILLET EMELIE, MARIE, JOSEPHINE - BOU MEDFA - 1898 - 
Mariage - (1 vues) 

    

 16  KOESSLER JULES - HUILLET FRANCOISE, THERESE - BOU MEDFA - 1903 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 17  GARRIGUET AUGUSTE - HUILLET LEONIE, EUGENIE - BOU MEDFA - 1903 - Mariage - (1 vues) 

 

I 

  1  COLLET AUGUSTE - IELCH FRANCOISE, THERESE - BOU MEDFA - 1870 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

  2  ISARD JULES, STANISLAS - ANDRIEU ANNE, MARIE - BOU MEDFA - 1872 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 3  HORCHOLLE MARIUS, ALBERT - ISARD JULIE, HONORINE - BOU MEDFA - 1894 - Mariage - (1 vues) 

 



J 

 
01 

 
ROBATTI JOSEPH, NOEL, ETIENNE, MARIE, HUCTOR - JACATI MARIE, CLOTILDE, BENILDA - BOU 
MEDFA - 1900 - Mariage - (1 vues) 

    

 02  HEINIS AUGUSTE - JACATI TECLE, CONSTANTINE - BOU MEDFA - 1902 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 03  ROIG JEAN, BAPTISTE - JELSCH FRANCOISE, THERESE - BOU MEDFA - 1899 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 
04 

 
JANINAZZI FRANCOIS, ACHILLE, ALPHONSE - RANAUX LOUISE - BOU MEDFA - 1901 - Mariage - 
(1 vues) 

    

 05  JORION JOSEPH, CONSTANT - VELLA ANTONIA - BOU MEDFA - 1886 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 06  GRAS LOUIS, JEAN, BAPTISTE - JORION CONSTANCE - BOU MEDFA - 1899 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 07  LALLEMAND LOUIS - JOUANNEAU MARIE, JOSEPHINE - BOU MEDFA - 1881 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 08  PASTOR JEAN, VINCENT - JOUANNEAU CLARISSE, CLAUDINE - BOU MEDFA - 1895 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 
09 

 
GERMAIN FRANCOIS, XAVIER - JOUANNEAU MARIE, JOSEPHINE - BOU MEDFA - 1902 - Mariage - 
(1 vues) 

    

 10  JOUBERT PIERRE - SARRE FELICIE, HELENE - BOU MEDFA - 1881 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 
11 

 
JANER JOSEPH, MAGIN - GOMILA JEANNE, FRANCOISE, THERESE - BOU MEDFA - 1886 - Mariage - 
(2 vues) 

 

K 

  1  KOESSLER JULES - HUILLET FRANCOISE, THERESE - BOU MEDFA - 1903 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 2  YNOUZ ISAAC - KEMOUN ESTELLE - BOU MEDFA - 1887 - Mariage - (2 vues) 

 

L 

 01  LENE AUGUSTE, CELESTIN - LLOBELL MARIA, ROSA - BOU MEDFA - 1865 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 02  LACOMBE JEAN, JOSEPH, AUGUSTE - LOTH MARIE, CELINE - BOU MEDFA - 1881 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 03  LAPALUS JEAN, MARIE - CARON MARIE - BOU MEDFA - 1904 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 04  LEHR LEON - CARRERAS ANTOINETTE - BOU MEDFA - 1902 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 05  HEINIS FRANCOIS, GEORGES - LENE MARIE, ADELAIDE - BOU MEDFA - 1873 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 
06 

 
LAUNO FRANCOIS - ANDRIEUX MARGUERITE, FRANCOISE, JOSEPHINE - BOU MEDFA - 1874 - 
Mariage - (2 vues) 

    

 07  CAMPAGNE FRANCOIS - LAUNO ROSINE, FRANCOISE, ANAIS - BOU MEDFA - 1897 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 
08 

 
COTE DERNIER, FRANCOIS, JULES - LEMONTEY CONSTANCE, MARIE - BOU MEDFA - 1864 - Mariage - 
(2 vues) 

    

 
09 

 
MAILLET AUGUSTE, MAURICE - LEMONTEY FRANCOISE, JOSEPHINE - BOU MEDFA - 1868 - Mariage - 
(2 vues) 

    

 10  LATRILLE FRANCOIS - PERRET MARGUERITE, MARIE - BOU MEDFA - 1870 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 11  LATRILLE FRANCOIS - CHRIST MARIE, EVE - BOU MEDFA - 1873 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 12  LIGIER JEAN, ALEXANDRE - BRIDE MARIE, JOSEPHINE - BOU MEDFA - 1889 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 13  LAHAYE LEON - GRESSET PELAGIE, ANTOINETTE - BOU MEDFA - 1890 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 14  ANDRE JOSEPH, LEANDRE - LOTH MARIE, CELINE - BOU MEDFA - 1875 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 15  BRUN JOSEPH - LATREILLE FRANCOISE - BOU MEDFA - 1890 - Mariage - (1 vues)     



 16  LAGET MARUIS, JEAN - PRETO GRACIAS, ANGELLE - BOU MEDFA - 1884 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 17  LAPIERRE ALPHONSE, VICTOR - POINTU HELENE - BOU MEDFA - 1899 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 
18 

 
LALLEMAND JEAN, BAPTISTE, ALPHONSE - COTE PHILOMENE, MARIE - BOU MEDFA - 1859 - Mariage 
- (2 vues) 

    

 19  BLANCHOT JOSEPH, ALPHONSE - LALLEMAND OLYMPE - BOU MEDFA - 1878 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 20  LALLEMAND LOUIS - JOUANNEAU MARIE, JOSEPHINE - BOU MEDFA - 1881 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 21  GOURGUES EUGENE, ALOYSE - LALLEMAND MARIE, LOUISE - BOU MEDFA - 1891 - Mariage - (1 vues) 

 

M 

 01  MAUGNE OU MAUGUE JOSEPH - XERRI ANTOINETTE - BOU MEDFA - 1870 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 02  MERCERE FLORENTIN, AUGUSTE - MAESTRE BASILISE - BOU MEDFA - 1892 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 03  MICO FERNANDO - MORALES MARIE, JEANNE - BOU MEDFA - 1902 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 04  MERIGUET JEAN - NURY MARIE, FELICITE - BOU MEDFA - 1856 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 
05 

 
MANIVAL THEOBAL, ELISEE, MARIUS - BONNARD JOSEPHINE - BOU MEDFA - 1885 - Mariage - 
(2 vues) 

    

 
06 

 
MILANINI FRANCOIS, ANTOINE - COLINOT HENRIETTE, CATHERINE - BOU MEDFA - 1894 - Mariage - 
(1 vues) 

    

 07  RAMUEL AUGUSTE, SYLVAIN - MUNAR MAGDELEINE, MARIE - BOU MEDFA - 1880 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 
08 

 
MASQUIDA JOSEPH, BARTHELEMY, MAGIN - GUMILA AGATHE, CATHERINE,THERESE - BOU MEDFA 
- 1879 - Mariage - (2 vues) 

    

 09  MOTTO JEAN, BAPTISTE - RAMPONI MARGUERITE - BOU MEDFA - 1867 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 10  SEILLES JEAN - MASANET CONCEPTION - BOU MEDFA - 1903 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 
11 

 
MAILLET AUGUSTE, MAURICE - LEMONTEY FRANCOISE, JOSEPHINE - BOU MEDFA - 1868 - Mariage - 
(2 vues) 

    

 
12 

 
COURTOIS ERNEST, EMILE - MAESTRE MARIE, JOSEPHINE, PIERRINE - BOU MEDFA - 1899 - Mariage 
- (1 vues) 

    

 13  EL MALEK CHALOUM - ZINOUN CAMIRE - BOU MEDFA - 1880 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 14  MARTIN LUCIEN, ISIDORE - RIVIERE ANAIS, LEONTINE - BOU MEDFA - 1891 - Mariage - (1 vues) 

 

N 

  1  NYERE BARTHELEMY - SARRE ADELE, AUGUSTINE - BOU MEDFA - 1872 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

  2  MERIGUET JEAN - NURY MARIE, FELICITE - BOU MEDFA - 1856 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

  3  VILLON EUGENE - NOLIN LOUISE, MARIE, ALIA - BOU MEDFA - 1869 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

  4  NONY JOSEPH - SIGLIANO JOSEPHINE, HENRIETTE - BOU MEDFA - 1878 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

  5  FROMONT JOSEPH, EMILE - NYER MARIE - BOU MEDFA - 1888 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

  6  NYER BARTHELEMY - PERRAUX JEANNE, EMELIE - BOU MEDFA - 1893 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

  7  BASTIDE JOSEPH, ALEXANDRE - NYER LOUISE - BOU MEDFA - 1896 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 8  GRANGER JEAN, LOUIS - NYER ANTOINETTE - BOU MEDFA - 1902 - Mariage - (1 vues) 

 

 



O 

  1  THIRION AUGUSTE, JOSEPH - ODRU VICTORINE, SUZETTE - BOU MEDFA - 1863 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

  2  DRAPIER GUSTAVE, ADOLPHE - ORGERET MARIE, LOUISE - BOU MEDFA - 1886 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

  3  ODY LOUIS, PHILLIPPE - VALLENCE MARIE, CATHERINE - BOU MEDFA - 1872 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

  4  CHAUVELET LOUIS, FELIX - ODY MARIE, CELINE - BOU MEDFA - 1900 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

  
5
  
VIALA JOSEPH, ALPHONSE, MAURICE - ODY MARIE, LOUISE, SOPHIE - BOU MEDFA - 1903 - Mariage - 
(1 vues) 

    

  
6
  
ODY EDOUARD, JULES, JEAN, BAPTISTE - VOINNESSON MARIE, EUGENIE - BOU MEDFA - 1904 - 
Mariage - (1 vues) 

    

 7  MAUGNE OU MAUGUE JOSEPH - XERRI ANTOINETTE - BOU MEDFA - 1870 - Mariage - (2 vues) 

 

P 

 01  PALIURE PROSPER, ALFRED - BRET JULIE - BOU MEDFA - 1868 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 
02 

 
SARRE FRANCOIS, AUGUSTE - PIMEL CLAUDE, FRANCOISE, AZILE - BOU MEDFA - 1861 - Mariage - 
(1 vues) 

    

 
03 

 
WARNIER JULES, JEAN, BAPTISTE - PIMEL MARIE, FRANCOISE, FELICIE - BOU MEDFA - 1871 - 
Mariage - (2 vues) 

    

 04  POICHOT MARIUS, EMILE - DURAND MARIE, JOSEPHINE - BOU MEDFA - 1888 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 05  NYER BARTHELEMY - PERRAUX JEANNE, EMELIE - BOU MEDFA - 1893 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 06  POINTU JEAN - CORRENTIN MARIE, AZILE - BOU MEDFA - 1875 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 07  LAPIERRE ALPHONSE, VICTOR - POINTU HELENE - BOU MEDFA - 1899 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 08  PAULIN CHARLES, FULGENCE - GAUCHEY URSULE - BOU MEDFA - 1861 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 09  GUYON DESIRE, JOSEPH - PAULIN JOSEPHINE, ALBINE - BOU MEDFA - 1861 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 10  GUYON DESIRE, JOSEPH - PAULIN MARIE, JULIE, FELICIE - BOU MEDFA - 1876 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 11  SENECTAIRE JEAN, BAPTISTE - PAULIN LAURENCE, CELINE - BOU MEDFA - 1882 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 12  TAULAB THEOPHILE - PAULIN APPOLONIE, JOSEPHINE - BOU MEDFA - 1882 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 13  LAGET MARUIS, JEAN - PRETO GRACIAS, ANGELLE - BOU MEDFA - 1884 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 14  PELISSIER BAPTISTE - CHABERT MARIE, ANNE, FRANCOISE - BOU MEDFA - 1868 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 
15 

 
DURAND JEAN, JACQUES, BENOIT - PERRET THEREZE, PAULINE - BOU MEDFA - 1867 - Mariage - 
(2 vues) 

    

 16  LATRILLE FRANCOIS - PERRET MARGUERITE, MARIE - BOU MEDFA - 1870 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 17  PERRIN HIPPOLYTE - RAGOUMES MARIE, CECILE, JULIE - BOU MEDFA - 1897 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 18  PASTOR EMMANUEL, JEROME - HUILLET MARIE, EVE - BOU MEDFA - 1893 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 19  PASTOR JEAN, VINCENT - JOUANNEAU CLARISSE, CLAUDINE - BOU MEDFA - 1895 - Mariage - (1 vues) 

 

R 

 
01 

 
ROBATTI JOSEPH, NOEL, ETIENNE, MARIE, HUCTOR - JACATI MARIE, CLOTILDE, BENILDA - BOU 
MEDFA - 1900 - Mariage - (1 vues) 

    

 
02 

 
JANINAZZI FRANCOIS, ACHILLE, ALPHONSE - RANAUX LOUISE - BOU MEDFA - 1901 - Mariage - 
(1 vues) 

    



 03  RAVEU EUGENE, VINCENT - DAVER JOSEPHINE - BOU MEDFA - 1895 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 04  MOTTO JEAN, BAPTISTE - RAMPONI MARGUERITE - BOU MEDFA - 1867 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 05  PERRIN HIPPOLYTE - RAGOUMES MARIE, CECILE, JULIE - BOU MEDFA - 1897 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 
06 

 
GRAS HENRI, FIRMIN, ANTOINE - RAGOUMES MARIE, CECILE, JULIE - BOU MEDFA - 1899 - Mariage - 
(1 vues) 

    

 07  CARRIE PIERRE, JOSEPH - REBMANN ELISABETH - BOU MEDFA - 1867 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 08  DREVET NICOLAS - RAMUEL MARIE - BOU MEDFA - 1853 - Mariage - (3 vues)     

 09  RAMUEL AUGUSTE, SYLVAIN - MUNAR MAGDELEINE, MARIE - BOU MEDFA - 1880 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 
10 

 
RONCHETTI PIERRE, CHARLES, VICTOR, IMBERT, AMBROISE - VIENNET CLEMENTINE, JOSEPHINE - 
BOU MEDFA - 1893 - Mariage - (1 vues) 

    

 11  CAMARASA JEAN, BAPTISTE - ROSAN EUGENIE, PAULINE - BOU MEDFA - 1890 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 12  ALOSTERY LOUIS, FRANCOIS - ROUILLER MARIE, JEREMIE - BOU MEDFA - 1878 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 13  BRUNET CHAFFREY, JOSEPH - ROUILLON EUGENIE, JULIE - BOU MEDFA - 1873 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 14  REQUIN VICTOR, EDOUARD - VIARD MARIE, JULIE - BOU MEDFA - 1877 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 
15 

 
FORQUET DE DORNE MARCUIS, DUSSERNE, JACQUES, JOSEPH - RAVINALE MARIE, LAURENCE - 
BOU MEDFA - 1868 - Mariage - (1 vues) 

    

 
16 

 
FORQUET DE DORNE MARCUIS, DUSSERRE, JACQUES, JOSEPH - RAVINALE MARIE, LAURENCE - 
BOU MEDFA - 1868 - Mariage - (1 vues) 

    

 17  ROUGIER FRANCOIS, SIMON - BIRINGER MARIE, ANNE - BOU MEDFA - 1869 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 18  RENAUD EDOAURD - BLANG LOUISE - BOU MEDFA - 1878 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 19  ROIG JEAN, BAPTISTE - JELSCH FRANCOISE, THERESE - BOU MEDFA - 1899 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 20  MARTIN LUCIEN, ISIDORE - RIVIERE ANAIS, LEONTINE - BOU MEDFA - 1891 - Mariage - (1 vues) 

 

S 

 01  STRIKER LOUIS, EDOUARD - SEUROT LOUISE - BOU MEDFA - 1890 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 02  NONY JOSEPH - SIGLIANO JOSEPHINE, HENRIETTE - BOU MEDFA - 1878 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 03  SENECTAIRE JEAN, BAPTISTE - PAULIN LAURENCE, CELINE - BOU MEDFA - 1882 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 
04 

 
FERNANDEZ JOSEPH, MICHEL - SILBA JUANA, JOSEFA, BRIGIDA - BOU MEDFA - 1890 - Mariage - 
(1 vues) 

    

 
05 

 
SOST JEAN, BERTRAND, ETIENNE - HUILLET EMELIE, MARIE, JOSEPHINE - BOU MEDFA - 1898 - 
Mariage - (1 vues) 

    

 06  STIEVENARD CONSTANT - DREVET MARIE - BOU MEDFA - 1883 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 07  HUILLET JULES, ALEXANDRE - SIBAND MARIE, ANNE - BOU MEDFA - 1869 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 08  SIBAND FRANCOIS, XAVIER - DELERIS MARIE, JEANNE - BOU MEDFA - 1881 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 09  CHANAUD FRANCOIS - SCHAKEY MARIE, LOUISE - BOU MEDFA - 1871 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 10  CORENTIN JOSEPH - SARRE VICTOIRE - BOU MEDFA - 1857 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 11  SARRE PIERRE, FRANCOIS - VILLERET JEANNE - BOU MEDFA - 1858 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 
12 

 
SARRE FRANCOIS, AUGUSTE - PIMEL CLAUDE, FRANCOISE, AZILE - BOU MEDFA - 1861 - Mariage - 
(1 vues) 

    

 13  SARRE LOUIS, FERDINAND - VIENNET JEANNE, CLEMENTINE - BOU MEDFA - 1861 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 14  NYERE BARTHELEMY - SARRE ADELE, AUGUSTINE - BOU MEDFA - 1872 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 15  JOUBERT PIERRE - SARRE FELICIE, HELENE - BOU MEDFA - 1881 - Mariage - (2 vues)     



 16  DUCOM SIMEON - SARRE MARIE, HELENE - BOU MEDFA - 1888 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 17  SARRE FRANCOIS, AUGUSTE - COTE MARIE, JULIE - BOU MEDFA - 1894 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 
18 

 
CUNY LOUIS, JOSEPH - SORS PELAGIE, MARGUERITE, THERESE - BOU MEDFA - 1901 - Mariage - 
(1 vues) 

    

 19  SEILLES JEAN - MASANET CONCEPTION - BOU MEDFA - 1903 - Mariage - (1 vues) 

 

T 

  1  THENOU JOSEPH - COUCHOT MARIE - BOU MEDFA - 1852 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

  2  TAULAB THEOPHILE - PAULIN APPOLONIE, JOSEPHINE - BOU MEDFA - 1882 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

  3  TECHOUEYRES LUC - CURT ANNE, MARIE - BOU MEDFA - 1863 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

  
4
  
THENON AUGUSTIN, JOSEPH, EDOUARD - DREVET ELISABETH - BOU MEDFA - 1877 - Mariage - 
(2 vues) 

    

 5  THIRION AUGUSTE, JOSEPH - ODRU VICTORINE, SUZETTE - BOU MEDFA - 1863 - Mariage - (2 vues) 

 

U 

 1  URSULE JEAN, BAPTISTE - BRUNO MARIE, AGNES - BOU MEDFA - 1889 - Mariage - (1 vues) 

 

V 

 01  VALLIGNY JEAN, BAPTISTE, LOUIS - VINOT AGLAE - BOU MEDFA - 1856 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 02  ODY LOUIS, PHILLIPPE - VALLENCE MARIE, CATHERINE - BOU MEDFA - 1872 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 03  VERVINS ALEXANDRE - GOMILA CATHERINE, MARIE - BOU MEDFA - 1895 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 
04 

 
ODY EDOUARD, JULES, JEAN, BAPTISTE - VOINNESSON MARIE, EUGENIE - BOU MEDFA - 1904 - 
Mariage - (1 vues) 

    

 05  SARRE PIERRE, FRANCOIS - VILLERET JEANNE - BOU MEDFA - 1858 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 06  BOTTEMER CHARLES - VIENNET ROSINE, JEANNE - BOU MEDFA - 1857 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 07  SARRE LOUIS, FERDINAND - VIENNET JEANNE, CLEMENTINE - BOU MEDFA - 1861 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 08  VIENNET LEON, SEVERE - CORBE LOUISE, MELITINE - BOU MEDFA - 1877 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 
09 

 
RONCHETTI PIERRE, CHARLES, VICTOR, IMBERT, AMBROISE - VIENNET CLEMENTINE, JOSEPHINE - 
BOU MEDFA - 1893 - Mariage - (1 vues) 

    

 10  BOUVIER JEAN, JOSEPH - VERDOUX FRANCOISE - BOU MEDFA - 1873 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 11  VILLON EUGENE - NOLIN LOUISE, MARIE, ALIA - BOU MEDFA - 1869 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 12  CORTES LAURENT - VILLARET MELANIE, MADELAINE - BOU MEDFA - 1890 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 13  VAUTRIN BARTHELEMY - BARBER JOSEPHINE, GABRIELLE - BOU MEDFA - 1901 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 14  REQUIN VICTOR, EDOUARD - VIARD MARIE, JULIE - BOU MEDFA - 1877 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

 
15 

 
VIALA JOSEPH, ALPHONSE, MAURICE - ODY MARIE, LOUISE, SOPHIE - BOU MEDFA - 1903 - Mariage - 
(1 vues) 

    

 16  VERDIER BERNARD, AUGUSTE - HAUGER LOUISE - BOU MEDFA - 1893 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 17  JORION JOSEPH, CONSTANT - VELLA ANTONIA - BOU MEDFA - 1886 - Mariage - (1 vues) 

 



W 

  1  GUYON HILAIRE, CONSTANT - WATELCH MARIE - BOU MEDFA - 1896 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 
2 
 
WARNIER JULES, JEAN, BAPTISTE - PIMEL MARIE, FRANCOISE, FELICIE - BOU MEDFA - 1871 - Mariage - 
(2 vues) 

 

X 

 1  MAUGNE OU MAUGUE JOSEPH - XERRI ANTOINETTE - BOU MEDFA - 1870 - Mariage - (2 vues) 

 

Y 

 1  YNOUZ ISAAC - KEMOUN ESTELLE - BOU MEDFA - 1887 - Mariage - (2 vues) 

 

Z 

  1  BOANICH ELIE - ZENOUN SOAR - BOU MEDFA - 1875 - Mariage - (2 vues)     

  2  BONICHE JUDAS - ZENOUN REBKA - BOU MEDFA - 1883 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

  3  BETKOUNE MOISE - ZENOUN JACOB - BOU MEDFA - 1891 - Mariage - (1 vues)     

 4  EL MALEK CHALOUM - ZINOUN CAMIRE - BOU MEDFA - 1880 - Mariage - (2 vues) 

 

 


